Contact

www.linkedin.com/in/andrewwilliams-493b921a9 (LinkedIn)

Andrew Williams

Assistant Director of Public Service, City of Columbus, Ohio at City of Columbus Columbus, Ohio, United States

Experience

Ohio Department of Transportation Administrator

City of Columbus, Ohio Department of Public Service Assistant Director of Public Service, City of Columbus November 2019 - Present (4 years 2 months) Columbus, Ohio, United States

Assistant Director, City of Columbus Department of Public Service. Overseeing Asset & Performance Management.

City of Columbus Assistant Director of Public Service, City of Columbus, Ohio November 2019 - Present (4 years 2 months) Columbus, Ohio, United States